
9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  3  3  8

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  6  2  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  4  1  1  8  20

Dem  19,343  28,332  20,289  19,563  18,339  105,866

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  29  42  26  22  23  142

I  9  24  22  26  20  101

Idf  23  25  34  26  28  136

Idp  657  718  919  888  880  4,062

Int  1,504  2,512  2,624  2,513  2,523  11,676

Lib  63  165  99  66  77  470

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,243  14,528  10,181  8,923  7,906  49,781

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  30  48  30  25  26  159

Rep  19,706  33,683  22,046  19,371  17,695  112,501

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  1  3  3  8

Spf  6  7  5  4  0  22

Swp  2  5  2  2  2  13

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  97  230  93  120  81  621

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  49,736  80,356  56,394  51,576  47,626  285,688
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,052  744  406  184  533  792  893  412

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  24  33  14  7  36  20  20  9

Int  72  56  35  25  102  69  87  11

Lib  5  7  5  0  2  4  8  1

Npa  616  387  203  116  268  453  487  225

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,130  845  480  318  942  1,222  1,083  328

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  9  7  4  2  2  6  8  4

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,918  2,080  1,152  652  1,887  2,569  2,591  993

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 615  410  375  563  388  390  119  161  174  361  417

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 8  22  8  25  19  14  5  5  3  11  13

 66  36  40  105  26  29  3  8  10  14  25

 1  5  1  0  2  0  1  3  0  0  2

 359  260  137  302  202  211  47  69  93  212  229

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 824  656  504  1,004  616  592  121  151  176  412  402

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  6  2  1  5  7  2  1  1  6  6

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,882  1,396  1,069  2,003  1,261  1,244  298  398  458  1,018  1,097



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 249  158  68  136  14  1  171  49  616  10,451

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  11

 9  7  4  4  2  0  22  0  6  350

 11  9  7  10  1  0  21  1  61  940

 1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  4  55

 105  97  36  85  6  0  118  15  299  5,637

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 196  210  152  192  14  0  300  23  957  13,850

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 2  2  2  3  0  0  0  0  7  100

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 574  485  269  435  37  1  632  88  1,952  31,439



9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  1  1  2

App  6  2  8

Arp  5  0  5

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  11  9  20

Dem  57,042  48,824  105,866

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  82  60  142

I  42  59  101

Idf  61  75  136

Idp  1,814  2,248  4,062

Int  5,334  6,342  11,676

Lib  259  211  470

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  27,623  22,158  49,781

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  0  3

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  1

Ref  90  69  159

Rep  65,615  46,886  112,501

RFP  0  3  3

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  14  8  22

Swp  8  5  13

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  385  236  621

Vet  23  17  40

Total  158,451  127,237  285,688
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,712  2,792  267  103  666  3,771  9,311

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  1  3  5  14

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  4  1  0  1  4  11

Idp  28  100  9  0  52  189  378

Int  86  238  20  3  88  468  903

Lib  9  14  1  0  4  14  42

Npa  487  1,294  102  65  366  1,506  3,820

Ref  1  2  1  0  0  4  8

Rep  1,098  3,016  366  144  765  3,111  8,500

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  1  2

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  7  19  0  0  5  30  61

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,431  7,490  768  316  1,953  9,112  23,070

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

App  0  0  5  0  3  0  8

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  11  0  8  0  20

Dem  908  21,102  36,040  2,047  45,641  128  105,866

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  43  4  68  0  142

I  2  21  46  4  28  0  101

Idf  3  30  51  1  51  0  136

Idp  28  943  1,658  87  1,344  2  4,062

Int  78  2,758  4,719  247  3,867  7  11,676

Lib  6  84  159  10  210  1  470

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  453  10,239  15,939  1,016  22,090  44  49,781

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  0  1  0  3

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  1  26  52  5  75  0  159

Rep  1,155  22,810  34,489  1,607  52,349  91  112,501

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  1  5  3  1  12  0  22

Swp  0  3  4  0  6  0  13

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  10  99  182  12  316  2  621

Vet  0  5  19  1  15  0  40

Total  2,650  58,168  93,440  5,042  126,112  276  285,688
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  1  0  1  2

App  2  6  0  8

Arp  0  4  1  5

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  6  14  0  20

Dem  34,791  64,420  6,655  105,866

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  44  86  12  142

I  41  56  4  101

Idf  55  78  3  136

Idp  1,633  2,258  171  4,062

Int  4,406  6,866  404  11,676

Lib  154  295  21  470

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  15,570  31,782  2,429  49,781

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  48  107  4  159

Rep  30,060  76,309  6,132  112,501

RFP  1  2  0  3

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  2  6  0  8

Spf  8  14  0  22

Swp  2  10  1  13

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  169  421  31  621

Vet  14  24  2  40

Total  87,019  182,795  15,874  285,688
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  764  332  1,096

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  6  31

Int  88  19  107

Lib  3  1  4

Npa  354  161  515

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  733  382  1,115

Unk  4  2  6

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,983  906  2,889

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  3  3  8

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  6  2  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  4  1  1  8  20

Dem  19,343  28,332  20,283  19,569  18,339  105,866

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  29  42  26  22  23  142

I  9  24  22  26  20  101

Idf  23  25  34  26  28  136

Idp  657  718  918  889  880  4,062

Int  1,504  2,512  2,624  2,513  2,523  11,676

Lib  63  165  99  66  77  470

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,243  14,528  10,171  8,933  7,906  49,781

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  30  48  30  25  26  159

Rep  19,706  33,683  22,033  19,384  17,695  112,501

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  1  3  3  8

Spf  6  7  5  4  0  22

Swp  2  5  2  2  2  13

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  97  230  92  121  81  621

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  49,736  80,356  56,363  51,607  47,626  285,688
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  1  1  2

App  0  2  6  8

Arp  0  0  5  5

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  6  9  5  20

Dem  15,748  50,494  39,624  105,866

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  62  63  142

I  9  58  34  101

Idf  17  81  38  136

Idp  602  2,312  1,148  4,062

Int  1,376  6,629  3,671  11,676

Lib  63  210  197  470

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,114  23,117  19,550  49,781

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  3  3

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  29  75  55  159

Rep  16,052  50,319  46,130  112,501

RFP  0  3  0  3

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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9/7/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:59 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  1  5  2  8

Spf  6  9  7  22

Swp  0  6  7  13

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  83  239  299  621

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  41,138  133,668  110,882  285,688
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